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WINE GROUP

Zona/Pais CHINA
Importador

Cédigo 9RR

Linea Nobleza Var
Formato 750

Descripcion CET-AA-NOBLEZA-SB-750-CHI

| Fecha 15/06/22

Archivo preparado por: Karen Restelli / karastelli@vspt.cl
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This Sauvignon blanc is a pale yellow wine with
greenish hues. It displays aromas of tropical fruit
intermingled with herbal notes. On the palate is
refreshing and fruity with a sweet, pleasant finish.
Ideal with chicken, pork and pasta dishes.

Serve at 10-12 °C.
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AV. VITACURA 2670 PISO 16, LAS CONDES, SANTIAGO - CHILE.

PRODUCED AND BOTTLED BY VINA SAN PEDRO TARAPACA S.A.
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ENVASADO EN CHILE
CONTAINS SULFITES

RS, EAN 13
CCHL23012112210076 7804300156822

9RRx*

11

1L.

12

1c.

13

13.

14

4.

15

15.

1k

X E< C 9 mM A D T O 2

Medidas (ancho x alto)
Papel

Barniz

Impresién y Pegado
Sentido de salida
Diametro rollo

Paso etiquetas/contras

60 x 100 mm.

Fasson Cuvee Semi Gloss S0300_PET 30 (AVERY)

UV Mate

Digital / Flexo / Offset rotativo / Autoadhesivo

AISA 3 (Molina) / AISA 4 (Isla de Maipo)

350mm +/- 10mm (aplicando redondeo de cantidades)

entre 3y 4,5 mm
NUNCA inferior a 3mm

Colores .

Negro



